Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Bennett - (319148) - Oldham Aquatics SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

30.46 390 H
30.54 387 H
30.69 382 H
42.07 148 H

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round

30.69 382 H

30.46 390 H

30.54 387 H
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Date

06/12/14
05/07/14
27/01/18
19/04/08

Date

27/01/18
06/12/14
05/07/14
19/04/08

Meet

Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships

Central Lancashire Champs

Meet

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint
Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler

Central Lancashire Champs

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

Venue
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under Level

3
3
ORCA SWPC 1
Royton 2

Club Swam Under Level

ORCA SWPC 1
3
3
Royton 2
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